Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Other

Microbiological

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025
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VCOD2C
COCONUT DESICCATED 2KG B

COCONUT
DESICATED

(6x2KG) ‘
L o

9311266000118 |

19311266000115

365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: coconut, preservative (223) (sulphites).

Packed in Australia

[L,.,] from imported
ingredients

Contains: sulphites.
Nil
Not Modified

Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Produced from fresh coconut meat that has been shelled, pared, washed, ground,
blanched, dried and sieved. White to creamy white in colour.

Typical of coconut, free from any objectionable flavours & taints.

Free flowing desiccated coconut fine.

Typical of coconut, free from any objectionable odours

3.5 (%) maximum

Residual Sulphite: 50ppm maximum

Fat Content: 65%%5%

Free Fatty Acid: 0.15% max
pH: 6.10-6.50

Black Specks Parameters:

VCOD2C



Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

Serving Size

Parings residual: 10pcs./100 grams

<5,000 (cfu/g)

Yeast: <100 cfu/g, Mould: <100 cfu/g

<100cfu/g
<3 MPN/g

Not detected in 375g

Servings per Packet

Energy
Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

50g
40

Av per Serve

1390
35
32.7
28.9
3.7
3.3

8

7.7

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Av per 100g

2780 |
6.9 ¢
65.4 g
57.7 o
73¢g
6.6 g
15 mg

154 g
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