Trumps - Product Specification



FT IIII

Page 1 of 2

Stock Code VCOD2C

Stock Description COCONUT DESICCATED 2KG

(6x2KG)

Stock APN 9311266000118

Stock TUN 19311266000115

Shelf Life 365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: coconut, preservative (223) (sulphites).

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia
from imported
ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen Contains: sulphites.

Allergen May Contain Nil

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Produced from fresh coconut meat that has been shelled, pared, washed, ground,

Appearance blanched, dried and sieved. White to creamy white in colour.

Flavour Typical of coconut, free from any objectionable flavours & taints.

Texture Free flowing desiccated coconut fine.

Odour Typical of coconut, free from any objectionable odours

Moisture 3.5 (%) maximum

Warning Statement

Microbiological

Other Residual Sulphite: 50ppm maximum

Fat Content: 65%±5% Free Fatty Acid: 0.15% max

pH: 6.10-6.50

Black Specks Parameters:

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

VCOD2C

Parings residual: 10pcs./100 grams

Total Plate Count <5,000 (cfu/g)

Yeasts Moulds Yeast: <100 cfu/g, Mould: <100 cfu/g

Coliforms <100cfu/g E.Coli <3 MPN/g

Salmonella Not detected in 375g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 40		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	1390	kJ	2780 _k J
Protein	3.5	g	6.9 g
Fat	32.7	g	65.4 g
- Saturated Fat	28.9	g	57.7 g
Carbohydrates	3.7	g	7.3 g
- Sugars	3.3	g	6.6 g
Sodium	8	mg	15 mg
Dietary Fibre	7.7	g	15.4 g